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Part Number

1342455
1347287
1347286
1347285
488871-00
900261
910754
910755
1342998
901010600629
488867-00
908601
900983
1347233
1347291
488874-00
000000-00
000000-00
1347289
894452
000000-00
1348261
000000-00
910797
1347267
1342930
000000-00

PartsList for MS450 Type 1

Description

SCREW

M5 PUSH NUT

WHEEL

BUSHING

LOCK NUT

BLADE GUARD
BLADE GUARD MOUNT
GUARD OUTER PLATE
SPRING

SCREW

CARRIAGE HEAD SCREW
SCREW

BLADE FLANGE
INNER BLADE FLANGE
SCREW

LOCK WASHER

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
GUARD STOP

E-RING

No Longer Available
SPRING

No Longer Available
DUST SHROUD

PIVOT BOLT

CLAMP

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Part Number

1243395
000000-00
000000-00
904010312937
1342922
1346285
1346272
900027
1347587
400081390008
894412
1343265
488808-00
000000-00
894539
000000-00
489143-00
894450
1343267
000000-00
1340622
1343520
894476
1348267
1349622
894467
1348263

PartsList for MS450 Type 1

Description

HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

LOCK NUT
SPACER
BUSHING

SPRING

RING

BEARING
ARMATURE
HEX HD SCREW
LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
FIELD

No Longer Available
WASHER
BEARING

WAVY WASHER
No Longer Available
WASHER
BEARING

SCREW

BRUSH CAP
BLOCK

MOTOR HOUSING
BRUSH HOLDER
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Item Number

60
62
64
65
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
&5
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Part Number

1348266
1246043
1343021
1087576
000000-00
488974-00
899883
488912-00
1350297S
000000-00
000000-00
1347301
000000-00
1240622
1345695
1310157
1310016
1246124
000000-00
899917
1347296
910823
000000-00
1349810
1341996
911769
000000-00

PartsList for MS450 Type 1

Description

BRUSH

SET SCREW
GROUND LUG
SCREW

No Longer Available
PAN HEAD SCREW
SWITCH
GROMMET
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COVER PLATE

No Longer Available
WASHER

CORD CLAMP
SCREW

DR. SCREW

SET SCREW

No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
SPRING PLATE
PIN

No Longer Available
STUD

NUT

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
No Longer Available
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Item Number

97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
120
121
122
124
125
126
127
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
149
150

Part Number

1345979
1243456
910825
1347269
1346290
1346291
9010245311238
1341153
000000-00
1246001
1342386
428061010002
894496
330111-00
488979-00
1310143
488983-00
1342455
000000-00
1246006
488813-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
910832

PartsList for MS450 Type 1

Description

SCREW

NUT

TRUNNION
LINKAGE

SPACER

WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
MACH SCREW
OPEN-END WRENCH
3MM HEX WRENCH
WRENCH NON ADJUST
CORD:14-3SJT
WIRE NUT

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
SCREW

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

LOCK WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WEAR PAD
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Item Number

151
152
152
154
158
159
160
160
161
166
167
169
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
181
182
183
185
186
187

Part Number

000000-00
488808-00
1246102
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1347252
000000-00
1343492
000000-00
1344330
1246053
1343923
910838
000000-00
488901-00
899913
488837-00
1347297
1310016
000000-00
910840
910841
910843
488822-00
000000-00
1330048

PartsList for MS450 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
FL.WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
FLAT WASHER
CAP SCREW
SCREW

POINTER

No Longer Available
PAD

HANDLE
WARNING LABEL
KNOB

DR. SCREW

No Longer Available

HOLD DOWN CLAMP KNOB

FENCE SLIDE
SCREW

FLAT WASHER
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Item Number

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
302

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
1347263
1346337
1246023
5140010-69
1342915
1343545
904020101726
5140069-51
1342944
1348273
900127
1346338
1346318
1346313
910750
000000-00

PartsList for MS450 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLUNGER

SPRING

ROLL PIN
WASHER

CuUP

WASHER

LOCK WASHER
SCREW

RUBBER CAP
RETAINING RING
CLAMP BODY
SPRING

LEVER

SHAFT

DUST BAG

No Longer Available
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